	May 2005

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
Drop/Refund deadline

	16
	17
Introduction; Assessment #1
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24

BDF Ch 1

Voicing Practice-ASL expressions
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
Memorial Day

college closed
	31 Quiz 1, BDF Ch 2, Voicing Practice-conceptual signs, BDF Ch 1 due
	
	
	
	
	


	June 2005 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7 

Quiz 2, BDF Ch 3, Voicing Practice-facial expressions, BDF Ch 2 due
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
Quiz 3, BDF Ch 4,
Voicing Practice-classifiers, BDF Ch 3 due


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
Assessment #2,
Voicing Practice-classifiers, cont.
BDF Ch 4 due


	22
	23
	24
Faculty Work Day

No credit classes
	25
	26

	27
	28
BDF Ch 5 due,

Voicing Practice with Deaf Guest?


	29
	30
Withdraw deadline for W grade
	
	
	


	July 2005 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
July 4th holiday

college closed
	5
Quiz 4, BDF Ch 6 due, Voicing Practice-SN Level 3 story – “A Teacher I’ll Never Forget”

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12 Quiz 5 (cumulative), BDF Ch 7 due, Voicing Practice-“Some Thoughts on Fingerspelling”

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
BDF Ch 8 due,
Voicing Practice-“Ordering at McDonald’s”


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
BDF Ch 9 due, 

Assessment #3 (Final Exam)

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


Calendar Voicing 200530 *Subject to change at discretion of instructor*


